Champion Piston Air Compressors Overview Brochure 2018
Economy Piston, Vane, Scroll and Screw
Air Compressor Systems and Ancillaries
2
•  Coaxial version, single phase
•  Belt driven, with canopy version
•  Belt driven, three phase
•  Pressure range 8 - 12 bar

G-50-25 Polar DOL 230 0.250 8.84 1 1 2.5 1.8 2850 8 50 76 940 x 320 x 700 49 CC1142156 303.61 3
V-20-25 Polar DOL 230 0.290 10.25 1 2 2.5 1.8 1420 10 20 72 520 x 430 x 790 45 CC1142153 826.28 4
V-50-25 Polar DOL 230 0.290 10.25 1 2 2.5 1.8 1420 10 50 77 1,070 x 320 x 780 60 CC1142160 879.00 5
V-20-3 Polar DOL 230 0.421 14.85 1 2 3 2.2 2850 10 20 77 520 x 430 x 790 45 CC1142146 567.22 8
V-50-3 Polar DOL 230 0.421 14.85 1 2 3 2.2 2850 10 50 77 1,070 x 320 x 780 62 CC1142159 637.21 8
Belt Driven Single Stage Piston Compressors
Single & Three Phase Phase Lubricated
Design: Belt driven version, single & three phase
Pressure Range: 10 bar
Electric motor: 1.5 to 4.4kW
Voltage: 230 - 400V / 50Hz
MODEL SERIES START VOLTAGE m3/
min CFM STAGEPISTON HP kW RPM BAR TANK dB(A) DIMENSIONS
[L x W x H] KG CODE GBP KIT
NO.
MA-50-2 Sunny DOL 230 0.290 10.25 1 2 2 1.5 1240 10 50 72 1,010 x 360 x 730 50 CC1142272 492.68 9
MA-100-2 Sunny DOL 230 0.290 10.25 1 2 2 1.5 1240 10 100 72 1,100 x 400 x 830 80 CC1142169 520.86 9
MA-150-2 Sunny DOL 230 0.290 10.25 1 2 2 1.5 1240 10 150 72 1,360 x 540 x 1,060 85 CC1142231 571.76 9
MAS-50-3 Sunny DOL 230 0.350 12.37 1 2 3 2.2 1500 10 50 73 1,010 x 360 x 730 50 CC1182681 545.40 12
MA-50-3 Polar DOL 230 0.350 12.37 1 2 3 2.2 1300 10 50 74 1,010 x 360 x 730 50 CC1142164 573.58 10
MA-90-3 Polar DOL 230 0.370 13.08 1 2 3 2.2 1000 10 90 78 1,000 x 400 x 830 85 CC1142165 1,014.44 11
MAS-100-3 Sunny DOL 230 0.350 12.37 1 2 3 2.2 1500 10 100 73 1,100 x 400 x 830 80 CC1182682 527.22 12
MA-100-3 Polar DOL 230 0.350 12.37 1 2 3 2.2 1300 10 100 74 1,100 x 400 x 830 80 CC1142170 530.86 10
MAS-150-3 Sunny DOL 230 0.350 12.37 1 2 3 2.2 1500 10 150 73 1,360 x 540 x 1,060 90 CC1182683 721.75 12
MA-150-3 Polar DOL 230 0.350 12.37 1 2 3 2.2 1300 10 150 74 1,360 x 540 x 1,060 90 CC1142171 851.73 10
MAC-150-3 Polar DOL 230 0.351 12.4 1 1 3 2.2 1500 10 150 74 1,360 x 540 x 1,020 90 CC1182623 739.93 10
MAB-150-3 Polar DOL 230 0.351 12.4 1 1 3 2.2 1500 10 150 72 1,360 x 540 x 1,021 91 CC182664 700.84 10
MAS-200-3 Sunny DOL 230 0.350 12.37 1 2 3 2.2 1500 10 200 73 1,460 x 640 x 1,140 98 CC1142712 755.38 12
MA-200-3 Polar DOL 230 0.350 12.37 1 2 3 2.2 1300 10 200 74 1,460 x 640 x 1,140 102 CC1142176 906.27 10
MA-270-3 Sunny DOL 230 0.350 12.37 1 2 3 2.2 1300 10 270 74 1,600 x 560 x 1,040 175 CC1142232 1,066.26 10
TAS-200-3 Sunny DOL 400 0.350 12.37 1 2 3 2.2 1500 10 200 73 1,460 x 640 x 1,140 98 CC1142713 807.91 12
TA-200-3 Polar DOL 400 0.350 12.37 1 2 3 2.2 1300 10 200 74 1,460 x 640 x 1,140 102 CC1142177 907.18 10
TA-200-6 Polar DOL 230 0.646 22.8 1 1 3+3 2.2+2.2 1500 10 200 74 1,460 x 640 x 1,140 131 CC1182675 1,711.65 10(x2)
8
Belt Driven Piston Compressors
Three Phase Lubricated
Design: Belt driven version, three phase
Pressure Range: 10 to 15 bar
Electric motor: 3 to 7.5kW
Voltage: 400V / 50Hz
MODEL SERIES START VOLTAGE m3/
min CFM STAGE PISTON HP kW RPM BAR TANK dB(A) DIMENSIONS
[L x W x H] KG CODE GBP KIT
NO.
TA-90-4 Polar DOL 400 0.520 18.38 1 2 4 3 1300 10 90 78 1,000 x 400 x 830 85 CC1142167 1,196.24 13
TA-200-4 Polar DOL 400 0.520 18.38 1 2 4 3 1300 10 200 78 1,460 x 640 x 1,140 115 CC1142178 1,005.35 13
TA-270-4 Sunny DOL 400 0.410 14.49 1 2 4 3 1500 10 270 74 1,600 x 560 x 1,040 175 CC1142233 1,169.88 10
TVG-270-4 Polar DOL 400 0.470 16.61 2 2 4 3 1000 14 270V 74 670 x 670 x 1,850 125 CC1142192 2,012.53 14
TA-90-55 Polar DOL 400 0.650 22.97 1 2 5.5 4 1000 10 90 74 1,000 x 400 x 830 90 CC1142168 1,688.92 15
TA-150-55 Polar DOL 400 0.590 20.85 2 2 5.5 4 1250 10 150 75 1,360 x 540 x 1,110 100 CC1142172 1,429.86 14
TAS-270-55 Sunny DOL 400 0.590 20.85 2 2 5.5 4 1480 10 270 76 1,600 x 560 x 1,040 175 CC1142234 1,243.51 16
TA-270-55 Polar DOL 400 0.590 20.85 2 2 5.5 4 1250 10 270 75 1,600 x 560 x 1,040 175 CC1142179 1,395.31 14
TA-500-55 Sunny DOL 400 0.590 20.85 2 2 5.5 4 1250 10 500 75 1,970 x 590 x 1,280 205 CC1142237 1,753.46 14
LTA-500-55 Polar DOL 400 0.641 22.62 2 2 5.5 4 1000 10 500 74 1,050 x 460 x 660 250 CC1142194 2,168.87 15
TVB-270-55 Polar DOL 400 0.590 20.85 2 2 5.5 4 1250 10 270V 75 670 x 670 x 1,850 120 CC1142189 2,349.77 14
TVS-270-55 Polar DOL 400 0.650 22.97 1 2 5.5 4 1000 10 270V 74 670 x 670 x 1,850 155 CC1142190 2,389.76 15
TVG-270-55 Polar DOL 400 0.511 18.03 1 2 5.5 4 780 15 270V 74 670 x 670 x 1,850 160 CC1142193 3,245.13 15
TA-150-75 Polar DOL 400 0.841 29.69 2 2 7.5 5.5 1280 10 150 76 1,360 x 540 x 1,110 105 CC1142174 1,519.85 18
TA-270-75 Polar DOL 400 0.841 29.69 2 2 7.5 5.5 1280 10 270 76 1,600 x 560 x 1,040 180 CC1142180 1,624.38 18
STA-270-75 Polar SDS 400 0.841 29.69 2 2 7.5 5.5 1280 10 270 76 1,600 x 560 x 1,040 180 CC1142181 2,101.61 18
TAS-500-75 Sunny DOL 400 0.631 22.27 2 2 7.5 5.5 1335 10 500 75 1,970 x 590 x 1,280 253 CC1142238 1,792.55 19
STA-500-75 Polar SDS 400 0.841 29.69 2 2 7.5 5.5 1280 10 500 76 1,970 x 590 x 1,280 260 CC1142186 2,527.93 18
TA-500-75 Polar DOL 400 0.841 29.69 2 2 7.5 5.5 1280 10 500 76 1,970 x 590 x 1,280 253 CC1142185 2,037.07 18
TAR-500-75 Sunny DOL 400 0.631 22.27 2 2 7.5 5.5 1335 10 500 75 1,970 x 590 x 1,280 253 CC1142239 1,947.99 19
LSA-500-75 Polar SDS 400 0.781 27.57 2 2 7.5 5.5 920 10 500 77 1,050 x 460 x 660 275 CC1142196 3,199.68 17
LTA-500-75 Polar DOL 400 0.781 27.57 2 2 7.5 5.5 920 10 500 77 1,050 x 460 x 660 275 CC1142195 3,007.88 17
TVB-270-75 Polar DOL 400 0.841 29.69 2 2 7.5 5.5 1280 10 270V 76 670 x 670 x 1,850 160 CC1142191 2,676.10 18
TA-270-10 Polar DOL 400 0.921 32.51 2 2 10 7.5 1100 10 270 78 1,600 x 560 x 1,040 185 CC1142182 1,787.09 17
STA-270-10 Polar SDS 400 0.921 32.51 2 2 10 7.5 1100 10 270 78 1,600 x 560 x 1,040 185 CC1142183 2,209.78 17
TA-500-10 Polar DOL 400 0.921 32.51 2 2 10 7.5 1100 10 500 78 1,970 x 590 x 1,280 260 CC1142187 2,424.30 17
LSA-500-10 Polar SDS 400 1.051 37.11 2 2 10 7.5 1080 10 500 77 1,050 x 460 x 660 270 CC1142197 4,185.95 20
STA-500-10 Polar SDS 400 0.921 32.51 2 2 10 7.5 1100 10 500 78 1,970 x 590 x 1,280 270 CC1142188 2,857.90 17
Silenced Piston Compressors
Direct Drive Single Phase Oil Free
Design: Direct drive version, single phase
Pressure Range: 8 bar

SOFB-6-15 Sunny DOL 230 0.193 6.8 1 1 1.5 1.1 2850 8 6 65 600 x 270 x 570 20 CC1182676 457.23 23
POLAR & SUNNY SERIES
9
Silenced Piston Compressors
Belt Driven Three Phase Lubricated
Design: Belt driven version, three phase
Pressure Range: 10 to 12 bar
Electric motor: 3 to 7.5kW
Voltage: 400V / 50Hz
MODEL SERIES START VOLTAGE m3/
min CFM STAGE PISTON HP kW RPM BAR TANK dB(A) DIMENSIONS
[L x W x H] KG CODE GBP KIT
NO.
S-270-4 Polar DOL 400 0.530 18.73 2 2 4 3 1115 10 270 68 1,440 x 592 x 1,100 190 CC1142217 2,642.46 14
S-55 Polar DOL 400 0.590 20.85 2 2 5.5 4 1250 10 - 69 837 x 592 x 735 160 CC1142199 2,161.60 14
S-55-12 Polar DOL 400 0.541 19.09 2 2 5.5 4 1130 12 - 69 837 x 592 x 735 170 CC1142200 2,197.05 14
S-500-55 Polar DOL 400 0.590 20.85 2 2 5.5 4 1250 10 500 69 1,440 x 592 x 1,220 280 CC1142221 3,230.59 14
S-75 Polar DOL 400 0.781 27.57 2 2 7.5 5.5 980 10 - 66 837 x 592 x 735 187 CC1142202 2,861.53 17
STS-75 Polar SDS 400 0.781 27.57 2 2 7.5 5.5 980 10 - 66 837 x 592 x 735 190 CC1142204 3,150.59 17
S-75-12 Polar DOL 400 0.680 24.03 2 2 7.5 5.5 800 12 - 66 837 x 592 x 735 170 CC1142203 2,953.34 17
STS-75-12 Polar SDS 400 0.680 24.03 2 2 7.5 5.5 800 12 - 66 837 x 592 x 735 190 CC1142205 3,186.04 17
S-500-75 Polar DOL 400 0.781 27.57 2 2 7.5 5.5 980 10 500 66 1,440 x 592 x 1,220 298 CC1142223 3,533.28 17
STS-500-75 Polar SDS 400 0.781 27.57 2 2 7.5 5.5 980 10 500 66 1,440 x 592 x 1,220 298 CC1142225 4,145.95 17
S-10 Polar DOL 400 1.060 37.45 2 2 10 7.5 1100 10 - 68 837 x 592 x 735 190 CC1142206 2,861.53 17
S-10-12 Polar DOL 400 0.851 30.04 2 2 10 7.5 800 12 - 68 837 x 592 x 735 190 CC1142208 3,246.04 17
STS-10 Polar SDS 400 1.060 37.45 2 2 10 7.5 1100 10 - 68 837 x 592 x 735 190 CC1142215 3,142.41 17
STS-10-12 Polar SDS 400 1.051 37.11 2 2 10 7.5 800 12 - 69 837 x 592 x 735 190 CC1142216 3,233.31 17
S-500-10 Polar DOL 400 0.921 32.51 2 2 10 7.5 1100 10 500 68 1,440 x 592 x 1,220 298 CC1142227 3,993.24 17
STS-500-10 Polar SDS 400 0.921 32.51 2 2 10 7.5 1100 10 500 68 1,440 x 592 x 1,220 298 CC1142229 4,233.21 17
Silenced Piston Compressors
Belt Driven Single Phase Lubricated
Design: Belt driven version, single phase
Pressure Range: 10 bar
Electric motor: 1.8 to 2.2kW
Voltage: 230V / 50Hz
MODEL SERIES START VOLTAGE m3/
min CFM STAGE PISTON HP kW RPM BAR TANK dB(A) DIMENSIONS
[L x W x H] KG CODE GBP KIT
NO.
SIL-24-25 Sunny DOL 230 0.250 8.84 1 1 2.5 1.8 2850 10 24 64 940 x 850 x 490 87 CC1142198 1,740.74 4
S-50-25 Polar DOL 230 0.297 10.5 1 1 2.5 1.8 1450 10 50 66 1,010 x 520 x 1,000 75 CC1182679 1,480.76 4
S-90-25 Polar DOL 230 0.297 10.5 1 1 2.5 1.8 1450 10 90 66 1,030 x 520 x 1,020 87 CC1182680 1,532.57 4
S-90-3 Polar DOL 230 0.351 12.4 1 1 3 2.2 1500 10 90 70 1,000 x 500 x 1,065 95 CC1182678 3,194.23 10
S-200-3 Polar DOL 230 0.396 14 1 1 3 2.2 1210 10 200 68 1,539 x 599 x 1,167 175 CC1182677 2,153.42 13
Silenced Piston Compressors + Refrigeratred Dryer
Belt Driven Three Phase Lubricated
Design: Belt driven version, three phase
Pressure Range: 10 bar
Electric motor: 3 to 7.5kW
Voltage: 400V / 50Hz
MODEL SERIES START VOLTAGE m3/
min CFM STAGE PISTON HP kW RPM BAR TANK dB(A) DIMENSIONS
[L x W x H] KG CODE GBP KIT
NO.
SD-270-4 Polar DOL 400 0.530 18.73 2 2 4 3 1115 10 270 68 1,440 x 592 x 1,100 215 CC1142220 4,714.07 14
SD-500-55 Polar DOL 400 0.590 20.85 2 2 5.5 4 1250 10 500 69 1,440 x 592 x 1,220 305 CC1142222 5,303.11 14
SD-500-75 Polar DOL 400 0.781 27.57 2 2 7.5 5.5 980 10 500 66 1,440 x 592 x 1,220 322 CC1142224 5,926.68 17
STSD-500-75 Polar SDS 400 0.781 27.57 2 2 7.5 5.5 980 10 500 66 1,440 x 592 x 1,220 322 CC1142226 6,217.56 17
SD-500-10 Polar DOL 400 0.921 32.51 2 2 10 7.5 1100 10 500 68 1,440 x 592 x 1,220 322 CC1142228 5,930.32 17
STSD-500-10 Polar SDS 400 0.921 32.51 2 2 10 7.5 1100 10 500 68 1,440 x 592 x 1,220 322 CC1142230 6,176.66 17
10
Engine Driven Piston Compressors
Belt Driven Lubricated
Design: Belt driven version, with petrol or diesel engine
Pressure Range: 10 bar
MODEL SERIES FUEL ENGINE m3/
min CFM STAGE PISTON HP kW RPM BAR TANK dB(A) DIMENSIONS
[L x W x H] KG CODE GBP KIT
NO.
PA-25-5 Polar Petrol GP 160 0.275 9.7 1 1 5 - 3400 10 2.5 76 620 x 400 x 450 24 CC1182673 987.17 22
PA-4-5 Polar Petrol GP 160 0.275 9.7 1 1 5 - 3400 10 4 76 445 x 520 x 435 22 CC1182674 960.81 22
PA-50-5 Polar Petrol GP 160 0.249 8.8 1 1 5 - 1260 10 50 76 1,010 x 360 x 750 55 CC1182665 997.17 9
PA-100-5 Polar Petrol GP 160 0.351 12.4 1 1 5 - 1500 10 100 76 1,100 x 400 x 850 65 CC1182666 1,036.26 10
PA-200-5 Polar Petrol GP 160 0.351 12.4 1 1 5 - 1500 10 200 76 1,460 x 460 x 1,140 110 CC1182667 1,220.79 10
PA-200-55 Polar Petrol GX 160 0.515 18.2 1 1 5.5 - 1280 10 200 76 1,460 x 460 x 1,140 150 CC1182668 1,441.67 13
PA-270-55 Polar Petrol GX 160 0.490 17.3 1 1 5.5 - 1440 10 270 76 1,600 x 560 x 1,230 190 CC1182669 1,644.38 16
PA-270-9 Polar Petrol GX 270 0.597 21.1 1 1 9 - 1270 10 270 76 1,600 x 560 x 1,230 200 CC1182670 2,335.22 14
PA-500-13 Polar Petrol GX 390 1.070 37.8 1 1 13 - 1270 10 500 76 1,970 x 590 x 1,300 260 CC1182671 3,321.49 17
DA-270-10 Polar Diesel Yanmar 0.651 23 1 1 7.7 - 950 10 270 76 1,600 x 500 x 1,040 160 CC1182672 3,506.01 15
Further configurations, voltages and kW ratings available. Contact Champion if you have a specific requirement
Piston Maintenance Kits
KIT NUMBER CODE GBP